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Reference
10354972
10869026

FC2623

Cabin Filter

Description
Availability
EAN

Length [mm]
Height [mm]
Filter type
Width [mm]

AM

Brand

AVS AUTOPARTS
BREMSI

FEBI BILSTEIN
SIGMAUTO
WILMINK GROUP

CABIN FILTER MG
Incoming
8050141346842

205

25

Activated Carbon Filter
200

Reference
HBA239C
FC2623
192860
AB2623
WG2302286
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